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ttachment. Current and proposed future staff carparking fees at metropolitan hospitals
Current

Category Hospital Name (May 09) 1-Jan-11 1-Jul-11 1-Jan-12 1-Jul-12 1-Jan-13 1-Jul-13 1-Jan-14 1-Jul-14
Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily Char e

$2.45 $2.70 $3.40 $4.10 $4.80 $55 $6.90$6.20 $7:50
$1.50 $2.70 $3.40 $4.10 $4.80 $5.50 $6.20 $690 $7.50
$0.96 $2.70 $3.40 $4.10 $480 $5.50 $6.20 $6.90 $7.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
$0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

en

A

W

Royal Perth Hospital Wellington St Campus
Sir Charles Gainner hospital( QEllMC Site)
Fremantle Hospital
New Fiona Stanley Hospital
New Midland Health Campus
New Childrens Hospital(QEllMC Site)
JoondalUP Hospital*

o

rn

B

Princess Margaret Hospital
King Edward Memorial Hospital

OSbome Park Hospital

Kaleeya Hospital
Graylands Hospital
Armadale Hospital
Rocking ham Hospital
Swan District Hospital( current location)
Bentley Hospital
Royal Perth Hospital Shenton Park Campus

* Note that Joondalup hospital and Peel Health Campus are privately contracted facilities. WA Health cannot setfee levels, norim OSe increases unilateralI. R th
fees and fee increases will be induded in contract negotiations with these sites.

o

$1.44
$1.44

Current

(May 09)
$000

$250
$2.50

Current

(May 09)
$000
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$000
$0.00
$0.00

11-Apr-11
$060

$3.00
$3.00

1-Jan-11 1-Jul-11 1-Jan-12
$0.50Under Review Under Review

Under Review under Review $0.50
$050Under Review Under Review

$050Under Review Under Review

$050Under Review Under Review

$0.50Under Review Under Review

Under Review Under Review $0.50

1-Jul-11 1-Jan-12
$1.30 $200

$3.40
$340

$380
$3.80

.

1-Jul-12 1-Jan-13
$2.70 $3.40

$4.20
$4.20

..

1-Jul-12 1-Jan. 13

$1.00 $1.50
$1.00 $1.50
$1.00 $1.50
$1.00 $150
$1.00 $1.50
$1.00 $1.50

. $1.00 $1.50

$4.60
$4.60

1-Jul-43 1-Jan-14
$4.10 $4.80

$5.00
$500

1-Jul-13 1-Jan, ,4
$2.00 $2.50
$2.00 $250
$200 $2.50
$2.00 $250
$2.00 $250
$2.00 $2.50
$2.00 $2.50

$5.40
$5.40

1-Jul-14

$5.40

-Jul-14

$3.60
$360
$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
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